
UC Santa Barbara (10-5) -vs- UCLA (11-0)
09/28/2024 at Los Angeles, CA (Spieker Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/28/2024
Time: 2:00 AM
Site: Los Angeles, CA
Venue: Spieker Aquatics Center
Attendance: 129

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
UC Santa Barbara 3 1 2 2 8
UCLA 4 3 5 4 16

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:21 UCSB G Adam Gyenis
1st 5:23 UCSB G Adam Gyenis
1st 4:10 UCLA G Wade Sherlock
1st 3:14 UCLA G Ryder Dodd
1st 2:32 UCLA G Ryder Dodd
1st 2:16 UCSB G Dom Brown
1st 2:02 UCLA G Bode Brinkema
2nd 7:32 UCLA G Nico Tierney
2nd 5:14 UCLA G Ryder Dodd
2nd 4:13 UCLA G Ben Larsen
2nd 0:15 UCSB G Brock Zamanian
3rd 6:46 UCLA G-E Ben Larsen
3rd 5:46 UCLA G-E Ryder Dodd
3rd 3:34 UCLA G Ben Larsen
3rd 2:43 UCLA G Eli Liechty
3rd 1:33 UCSB G Sam McKenzie
3rd 1:03 UCLA G-E Noah Rowe
3rd 0:28 UCSB G-E Luke Bachler
4th 6:26 UCLA G Gray Carson
4th 5:37 UCLA G Nico Tierney
4th 4:47 UCLA G-E Ryder Dodd
4th 2:32 UCSB G Marko Ilic
4th 2:19 UCLA G Eli Liechty
4th 1:04 UCSB G-E Sam McKenzie

Team Statistics

UCSB UCLA
Shots 30 30
Goals 8 16
Assists 5 15
Points 13 31
Exclusions 9 10
Steals 7 5
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:24 UCLA E Marcell Szécsi
1st 0:56 UCLA E Aaron Voggenthaler
1st 4:55 UCLA E Frederico Jucá Carsalade
1st 6:51 UCSB E Adam Gyenis
2nd 0:53 UCLA E Gray Carson
2nd 2:35 UCSB E Luke Bachler
2nd 5:00 UCLA E Noah Rowe
2nd 6:00 UCLA E Nico Tierney
3rd 0:50 UCLA E Ben Larsen
3rd 1:21 UCSB E Marko Ilic
3rd 2:21 UCLA E Frederico Jucá Carsalade
3rd 4:27 UCSB E Brock Zamanian
3rd 6:01 UCSB E Finn Genc
3rd 7:04 UCSB E Marko Ilic
4th 0:43 UCSB E Marko Ilic
4th 1:27 UCLA E Max Matthews
4th 3:26 UCSB E Danilo Dragovic
4th 3:50 UCLA E Ben Larsen
4th 5:09 UCSB E Finn Genc



Individual
 
 
UC Santa Barbara 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Wyatt Pieretti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Levi Lentin 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0-0
2 Will Coons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Hayes Beamon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Ryan McManigal 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Dom Brown 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
6 Sam McKenzie 3 2 0 2 0 6 1 0 0-0
7 Brock Zamanian 4 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 1-1
8 Shane Hoover 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
9 Finn Genc 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-1
10 Adam Gyenis 8 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Luke Bachler 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Nico Furneaux 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
15 Luke Redoutey 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
16 Marko Ilic 2 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0-0
19 Leo Ohannessian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Danilo Dragovic 4 0 2 2 1 0 0 1 0-1
21 Landon Lassahn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Kai Ross 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 30 8 5 13 9 9 7 1 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Levi Lentin 27:13 15 5
1B Wyatt Pieretti 4:47 2 2

Totals 17 7

UCLA 16

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Nate Tauscher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Garret Griggs 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0

2
Frederico Jucá
Carsalade 1 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0-0

3 Eli Liechty 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0-0
4 Marcell Szécsi 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0-0
5 Wade Sherlock 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0-0
6 Ben Larsen 3 3 1 4 2 0 0 1 0-0
7 Aaron Voggenthaler 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Peter Castillo 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0-0
9 Gray Carson 4 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
11 Noah Rowe 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0-0
12 Bode Brinkema 1 1 3 4 0 1 1 0 0-0
14 Jack Hilinski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Chase Dodd 1 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0-1
16 Max Matthews 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
19 Ryder Dodd 8 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 3-0
22 Makoto Kenney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Trey Doten 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Nico Tierney 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
25 Vinnie Merk 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 30 16 15 31 10 9 5 3 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Garret Griggs 28:38 6 14
1A Nate Tauscher 3:22 2 0

Totals 8 14


